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S.No. Author(s) 
Title of 

Paper/Chapter 
Name of the Book 

Year of 

Publication 
Publishers 

Page 

Nos 
ISBN 

1.  Dr.C.Parvathi 

An Analysis on Higher 

Education and 

Globalization- Challenges 

in India 

Education in India: 

Challenges and 

Perspectives 

2015 
Vikash 

Publications 
248-251 

978-93-85109-

03-4 

2.  Dr.C.Parvathi 

Evaluation of Water 

Pollution in Coimbatore 

District- A Case Study. 

Tamil Nadu 

Economy-

Perspectives and 

Issues 

2015 
Today 

Publications 
410-423. 

978-93-81992-

25-8 

3.  

Dr. R. 

Annapoorani  

and  

Dr. Ponmani R  

Entrepreneurial attitude 

orientation  -An empirical 

investigation among 

research Students   

Emerging Knowledge 

for sustainable  

development 

2016 

Trincomalee 

campus, 

Eastern 

University, 

Srilanka 

125-130 
978-955-1443-

84-9 

4.  

V.Rajam & 

G.D. 

Jasminedeporal 

An Economic Analysis of 

Tribal Education in 

Coimbatore District  

Shifting Grounds 

Gender, Community, 

Culture and 

Development 

2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
196-199 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

5.  

V.Rajam & 

G.D. 

Jasminedeporal 

An Economic Analysis of 

Tribal Education in 

Coimbatore District  

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
196-199 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

6.  
V.Rajam & 

U.Archana 

Savings Behavior of High 

School Teachers in 

Coimbatore District, Tamil 

Nadu –A Case Study 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
200-204 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

7.  

R. Annapoorani 

& 

S.Seethalakshmi 

Economic Empowerment 

of Women through Self-

help Groups  - Micro level 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
7-12 

978-93-85267-

40-6 



Analysis 

8.  
R.Nirmala &  

R. Annapoorani 

Gender Disparity in 

Primary Education in India 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
158-163 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

9.  

V.Divya 

Keerthikga & 

K.Arulselvam 

Gender Role and 

Remittance Behaviour of 

Migrant Workers 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
43-48 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

10.  Sherly Thomas  
M-Health: A New 

Dimension 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
215-220 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

11.  
Malarvizhi,V & 

K.T. Geetha  

 Study on Literacy level of 

Differently Abled Persons 

in India 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
125-128 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

12.  
A.Rahamath 

Nisha & 

K.T.Geetha 

Perception of Customers 

about Solar Energy Usage 

in Coimbatore City 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
189-195 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

13.  
N.M.Varshini & 

M.Manonmani 

Trade Development 

Indicators in the 

Manufacturing of 

Pharmaceuticals in India 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
135-142 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

14.  
R.Ponmani & 

K. Manasi 

Trend in the Provision of 

Agricultural by Regional 

Rural Banks in India 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
174-178 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

15.  
Gandhimathi S. 

& P.Ambiga 

Devi 

Causal Relationship 

between Gross Domestic 

Product, Money Supply 

and Inflation 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
78-82 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

16.  
A.Sukanya & 

C.Parvathi 

Role of ICT in Agriculture 

in Selected Area 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 
2017 

Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
242 - 246 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

17.  
G.Vaishnavi & 

C.Parvathi 

An Analysis of 

Availability and Usage of 

Groundwater 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
58-60 

978-93-85267-

40-6 

18.  
G.Jasperjemima 

& M.Shanthi 

Economic Empowerment 

of Women Entrepreneurs 

in Coimbatore District 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender 2017 
Prdag Print, 

Coimbatore  
95-101 

978-93-85267-

40-6 



19.  
Dr.Sherly 

Thomas 

An Overview problems in 

Healthcare Infrastructure 

at primary Health Centre’s 

in Rural Coimbatore 

Development 

Infrastructure in the 

Era of Economic 

Reforms 

2017 
Mangalam 

Publications 
199-208 

978-93-86123-

04-6 

20.  
Dr.M.Manonma

ni 

Employment, output and 

wage elasticity in research 

intensive industries in 

India 

Recent research in 

social sciences and 

humanities 

2017 
Edu pedia 

publications 
69-76 

978819333938

1 

21.  Dr.C.Parvathi 

Foreign Direct Investment 

and Economic 

Development in India  

Financial Sector and 

Sustainable 

Development 

2017 

Shanlax 

Publications, 

Madurai 

209-217 

978-93-86537-

12-6 

 

22.  
Dr.Malarvizhi.V

& 

Dr.K.T.Geetha 

Study on Literacy Level of 

Differently Abled Persons 

in India 

Shifting Grounds 

Gender, Community, 

Culture and 

Development 

2017 

Prdag 

Publishers, 

Coimbatore 

125-128 

 

 

978-93-85267-

40-6, 

 

23.  
Dr.K.T.Geetha 

& 

Dr.Malarvizhi.V 

Assessing the Saving  

Pattern among Urban and 

Rural Households in 

Coimbatore City  

Financial Sector and 

Sustainable  

Development  

 

2017 

Shanlax 

Publications, 

Madurai 

22-36 

 

978-93-

8653712-6 

24.  
Sneha 

Gopeekrishna 

and K.T.Geetha 

Growth Prospects and 

Challenges of Women 

Entrepreneurship in Kerala 

in  

S.K.Singh & 

H.K.Singh (ed) 

Frontiers of Inclusive 

Growth 

2018 

Swaranjali 

publications, 

Ghaziabad, 

UP 

310-324 
978-93-87662-

27-8 

25.  
Sneha 

Gopeekrishna 

and K.T.Geetha 

Status of Financial 

Literacy on Economic 

Empowerment of Working 

Women of Kerala in  

S.K.Singh. Peeyush 

Kr. Pandey & Anand 

Kumar(ed) Economic 

Development of India 

2018 

Swaranjali 

publications, 

Ghaziabad, 

UP 

85-94 
978-93-87662-

17-9 

26.  Dr.C.Parvathi 
Digitalization for 

Transforming India 

The Effect of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology on 

Agriculture in 

Selected Farm 

Households 

2018 

 

Shanlax 

Publications, 

Madurai 

60-72 

978-93-87102-

98-9 

 



 

27.  
Kalpana.R and 

Dr.K.T.Geetha 

A Study on Issues and 

Challenges with regard to 

Women Empowerment in 

India 

Women 

Empowerment Issues, 

Prospects & 

Challenges,  

 

2020 

Vimala 

Research 

Division of 

Humanities 

& Social 

Sciences, 

2020. 

1-13 

978-93-90110-

21-6 

 

28.  
Dr. M.Shanthi 

& Jasperjemima 

G. D., 

Women Empowerment 

Issues, Prospects and 

Challenges  

A Study on Problems 

Faced by Women 

Entrepreneurs in 

Coimbatore District 

2020 
Swaranjali 

Publication 
78-93 

978-93-90110-

21-6 

29.  Dr. M.Shanhti 

Impact of COVID 19 

lockdown on Migrant 

workers in India 

COVID – 19 

Pandemic and Global 

Resurgence 

2021 
Asian Press 

books 
165-183 

978-93-90970-

00-1 

 


