Department of Economics

Details of Book Chapters

S.No.	Author(s)	Title of Paper/Chapter	Name of the Book	Year of Publication	Publishers	Page Nos	ISBN
1.	Dr.C.Parvathi	An Analysis on Higher Education and Globalization- Challenges in India	Education in India: Challenges and Perspectives	2015	Vikash Publications	248-251	978-93-85109- 03-4
2.	Dr.C.Parvathi	Evaluation of Water Pollution in Coimbatore District- A Case Study.	Tamil Nadu Economy- Perspectives and Issues	2015	Today Publications	410-423.	978-93-81992- 25-8
3.	Dr. R. Annapoorani and Dr. Ponmani R	Entrepreneurial attitude orientation -An empirical investigation among research Students	Emerging Knowledge for sustainable development	2016	Trincomalee campus, Eastern University, Srilanka	125-130	978-955-1443- 84-9
4.	V.Rajam & G.D. Jasminedeporal	An Economic Analysis of Tribal Education in Coimbatore District	Shifting Grounds Gender, Community, Culture and Development	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	196-199	978-93-85267- 40-6
5.	V.Rajam & G.D. Jasminedeporal	An Economic Analysis of Tribal Education in Coimbatore District	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	196-199	978-93-85267- 40-6
6.	V.Rajam & U.Archana	Savings Behavior of High School Teachers in Coimbatore District, Tamil Nadu –A Case Study	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	200-204	978-93-85267- 40-6
7.	R. Annapoorani & S.Seethalakshmi	Economic Empowerment of Women through Self- help Groups - Micro level	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	7-12	978-93-85267- 40-6

		Analysis					
8.	R.Nirmala & R. Annapoorani	Gender Disparity in Primary Education in India	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	158-163	978-93-85267- 40-6
9.	V.Divya Keerthikga & K.Arulselvam	Gender Role and Remittance Behaviour of Migrant Workers	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	43-48	978-93-85267- 40-6
10.	Sherly Thomas	M-Health: A New Dimension	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	215-220	978-93-85267- 40-6
11.	Malarvizhi,V & K.T. Geetha	Study on Literacy level of Differently Abled Persons in India	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	125-128	978-93-85267- 40-6
12.	A.Rahamath Nisha & K.T.Geetha	Perception of Customers about Solar Energy Usage in Coimbatore City	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	189-195	978-93-85267- 40-6
13.	N.M.Varshini & M.Manonmani	Trade Development Indicators in the Manufacturing of Pharmaceuticals in India	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	135-142	978-93-85267- 40-6
14.	R.Ponmani & K. Manasi	Trend in the Provision of Agricultural by Regional Rural Banks in India	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	174-178	978-93-85267- 40-6
15.	Gandhimathi S. & P.Ambiga Devi	Causal Relationship between Gross Domestic Product, Money Supply and Inflation	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	78-82	978-93-85267- 40-6
16.	A.Sukanya & C.Parvathi	Role of ICT in Agriculture in Selected Area	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	242 - 246	978-93-85267- 40-6
17.	G.Vaishnavi & C.Parvathi	An Analysis of Availability and Usage of Groundwater	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	58-60	978-93-85267- 40-6
18.	G.Jasperjemima & M.Shanthi	Economic Empowerment of Women Entrepreneurs in Coimbatore District	Shifting Grounds Gender	2017	Prdag Print, Coimbatore	95-101	978-93-85267- 40-6

19.	Dr.Sherly Thomas	An Overview problems in Healthcare Infrastructure at primary Health Centre's in Rural Coimbatore	Development Infrastructure in the Era of Economic Reforms	2017	Mangalam Publications	199-208	978-93-86123- 04-6
20.	Dr.M.Manonma ni	Employment, output and wage elasticity in research intensive industries in India	Recent research in social sciences and humanities	2017	Edu pedia publications	69-76	978819333938 1
21.	Dr.C.Parvathi	Foreign Direct Investment and Economic Development in India	Financial Sector and Sustainable Development	2017	Shanlax Publications, Madurai	209-217	978-93-86537- 12-6
22.	Dr.Malarvizhi.V & Dr.K.T.Geetha	Study on Literacy Level of Differently Abled Persons in India	Shifting Grounds Gender, Community, Culture and Development	2017	Prdag Publishers, Coimbatore	125-128	978-93-85267- 40-6,
23.	Dr.K.T.Geetha & Dr.Malarvizhi.V	Assessing the Saving Pattern among Urban and Rural Households in Coimbatore City	Financial Sector and Sustainable Development	2017	Shanlax Publications, Madurai	22-36	978-93- 8653712-6
24.	Sneha Gopeekrishna and K.T.Geetha	Growth Prospects and Challenges of Women Entrepreneurship in Kerala in	S.K.Singh & H.K.Singh (ed) Frontiers of Inclusive Growth	2018	Swaranjali publications, Ghaziabad, UP	310-324	978-93-87662- 27-8
25.	Sneha Gopeekrishna and K.T.Geetha	Status of Financial Literacy on Economic Empowerment of Working Women of Kerala in	S.K.Singh. Peeyush Kr. Pandey & Anand Kumar(ed) Economic Development of India	2018	Swaranjali publications, Ghaziabad, UP	85-94	978-93-87662- 17-9
26.	Dr.C.Parvathi	Digitalization for Transforming India	The Effect of Information and Communication Technology on Agriculture in Selected Farm Households	2018	Shanlax Publications, Madurai	60-72	978-93-87102- 98-9

27.	Kalpana.R and Dr.K.T.Geetha	A Study on Issues and Challenges with regard to Women Empowerment in India	Women Empowerment Issues, Prospects & Challenges,	2020	Vimala Research Division of Humanities & Social Sciences, 2020.	1-13	978-93-90110- 21-6
28.	Dr. M.Shanthi & Jasperjemima G. D.,	Women Empowerment Issues, Prospects and Challenges	A Study on Problems Faced by Women Entrepreneurs in Coimbatore District	2020	Swaranjali Publication	78-93	978-93-90110- 21-6
29.	Dr. M.Shanhti	Impact of COVID 19 lockdown on Migrant workers in India	COVID – 19 Pandemic and Global Resurgence	2021	Asian Press books	165-183	978-93-90970- 00-1